Iso-VS
Sound-insulated smoke extraction fan
Application
The sound-insulated dual-purpose smoke
extraction fan is is used in emergency
exhaust ventilation systems for forced
extraction of smoke, heated gases and
combustion products.

FIRE SAFETY  |  2024
RADIAL CENTRIFUGAL FAN
S
Technical data
Standard size Number of
poles
Voltage
[V/50 Hz] Fan model Rated power Ny [kW] Rated RPM
[min⁻¹]
High speed curve
number
Low speed curve
number
280 2 3~400 Iso-VS 28-2D/0.55 0.55 2880 1
280 2 1~230 Iso-VS 28-2E/0.55 0.55 2880 1
315 2 3~400 Iso-VS 31-2D/1.1 1.1 2880 2
315 2 1~230 Iso-VS 31-2E/1.1 1.1 2880 2
315 4 3~400 Iso-VS 31-4D/0.25 0.25 1440 3
315 4 1~230 Iso-VS 31-4E/0.25 0.25 1440 3
315  2/4 3~400 Iso-VS 31-2/4D/1.1/0.25 1.1/0.25 2880/1440 2 3
355 4 3~400 Iso-VS 35-4D/0.37 0.37 1440 4
355 4 1~230 Iso-VS 35-4E/0.37 0.37 1440 4
355  4/6 3~400 Iso-VS 35-4/6D/0.37/0.1 0.37/0.1 1420/905 4 5
400 4 3~400 Iso-VS 40-4D/0.55 0.55 1440 6

1.2
1.6
2.0
2.4
2.8
3.2
Standard size Number of
poles
Voltage
[V/50 Hz] Fan model Rated power Ny [kW] Rated RPM
[min⁻¹]
High speed curve
number
Low speed curve
number
710 4 3~400 Iso-VS 71-4D/7.5 7.5 1440 1
710 6 3~400 Iso-VS 71-6D/2.2 2.2 960 2
710  4/6 3~400 Iso-VS 71-4/6D/7.5/3.5 7.5/3.5 1455/960 1 2
710  4/8 3~400 Iso-VS 71-4/8D/7.2/1.8 7.2/1.8 1455/720 1 3
800 6 3~400 Iso-VS 80-6D/4 4 960 4
Iso-VS accessories
BACKDRAFT DAMPER VRV-AF 400/2
Model
Dimensions [mm]
Weight [kg]
∅ D ∅ D1 ∅ D2 ∅ d n L
VRV-AF-280-400/2 280 340 370 8 6 190 3.2
VRV-AF-315-400/2 315 365 405 8 6 190 3.6
VRV-AF-355-400/2 355 405 445 8 6 225 4.5
VRV-AF-400-400/2 400 450 490 8 12 250 5.4
VRV-AF-450-400/2 450 500 540 8 12 250 6.2
VRV-AF-500-400/2 500 560 590 12 12 250 7.1
VRV-AF-560-400/2 560 620 650 12 12 320 9.6
VRV-AF-630-400/2 630 690 720 12 12 370 14.2
VRV-AF-710-400/2 710 770 810 12 16 390 21.4
VRV-AF-800-400/2 800 860 900 12 16 390 25.4
L
∅ d
n
∅ D1